
2017 Marching Band--Full Rehearsal/Sectional/Performance 

Schedule 

Full Marching Band Rehearsals (usu. Tues & Thurs) go after school until 5:00 pm, and Sectionals 

(Monday) until 4:30 pm 

Friday Night Games.....TBD 

Aug 7 (Mon)-Full Band 

Aug 8 (Tues)-Full Band 

Aug 10 (Thurs)- Full Band (Comm. Pep Rally at Stadium…6:30) 

Aug 11 (Fri)-Fall Jamboree @Sumrall (no Band Performance) 

Aug 14 (Mon)-Full Band 

Aug 15 (Tues)-Full Band  

Aug 17 (Thurs)-Full Band  

Aug 18 (Fri)- Port City Bowl...@Gulfport 8:15 kickoff 

Aug 21 (Mon)-Brass/Color Guard Sectional 

Aug 22 (Tues)-Full Band 

Aug 24 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Aug 25 (Fri)-  @ Greene County 

Aug 28 (Mon)-Woodwind/Color Guard Sectional 

Aug 29 (Tues)-Full Band 

Aug 31 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Sept 1 (Fri)- vs. East Central 

Sept 4 (Mon)- Labor Day Holiday 

Sept 5 (Tues)-Full Band 

Sept 7 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Sept 8 (Fri)- vs. Ocean Springs 

Sept 11 (Mon)- Percussion/Color Guard Sectional 

Sept 12 (Tues)-Full Band 

Sept 14 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Sept 15 (Fri)- @ Harrison Central 

Sept 18 (Mon)-Brass/Color Guard Sectional 

Sept 19 (Tues)-Full Band   

Sept 21 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Sept 22 (Fri)-  vs. Oak Grove  

Sep 25 (Mon)-Woodwind/Color Guard Sectional 

Sep 26 (Tues)-Full Band  

Sep 28 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Sep 29 (Fri)- @ Brandon 

Sept 30 (Sat)-USM All South Band Day...OPTIONAL, PROBABLY CANCELLED!!! 

Sept 30 (Sat)-  Gulf Coast Invitational/Azalea City Marching Festival  

Oct 2 (Mon)-Full Band-TENTATIVE 

Oct 3 (Tues)-Full Band  
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Oct 5 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Oct 6 (Fri)- vs. Jim Hill (8th graders perform) 

Oct 7 (Sat)-  Gold Medal Classic  

Oct 9 (Mon)- Full Band 

Oct 10 (Tues)- Full Band Homecoming Parade..5:00 

Oct 12 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Oct 13 (Fri)- vs. Pearl (Homecoming) 

Oct 14 (Sat)- State Marching Evaluation 

Oct 17 (Tues)-TBD 

Oct 19 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Oct 20 (Fri)- @ Terry 

Oct 24 (Tues)-TBD 

Oct 26 (Thurs)-Full Band 

Oct 27 (Fri)- vs. Petal (Senior Night) 

Oct 31 (Tues)-TBD 

Nov 2 (Thurs)-@ Meridian 

Nov 3 (Fri)- Phantom of the Opera @USM (OPTIONAL) 

Nov 11 (Sat)- Veteran's Day Parade...2:00pm 

Dec 2 (Sat)- Christmas Parade...6:00pm 

Dec 5 (Tues)- Christmas Concert in Gym…6:30pm 

Dec 6-9 (Wed-Sat)- State Band Clinic...Natchez, MS *by selection only* 


